All specifications, descriptions and images should be considered as guidelines Updated:  10 December 2009
Peli™ Products - waterproof cases,
professional ATEX torches and
emergency lighting systems
Aluminium cases, steel toolchests
SKB rack, shockmount and shipping cases
Parat moulded toolcases
BWH cargo boxes and  presentation cases
Plastic Injection Moulded Cases
Casemarket Ltd
Website: www.casemarket.co.uk
Tel: 0117 905 5034
Email: sales@casemarket.co.uk
SKB Roto X Shipping Cases
SKB Roto X shipping containers are rotationally
moulded for maximum strength and impact
resistance.
The Roto X pattern ensures they can stack securely
for efficient transport and storage.  Supplied empty.
Features:
• spring-loaded 90° handles - recessed for protection
• recessed, heavy-duty twist latches which can
accommodate a padlock
Caster Kit - Four x 4” casters - available on most models
Applications:
• heavy equipment transport
• machine parts and military gear
• boat gear, fishing equipment
• fire, rescue and first aid equipment
Prices shown on the website are for single cases and include delivery within mainland UK.
Discounts available for quantity orders on all sizes – please contact us for a quote.
Delivery of stock shipping cases is approximately 4-5 working days.
Please visit www.casemarket.co.uk to view more images and full specs and to place your order.
All specifications, descriptions and images should be considered as guidelines Updated:  10 December 2009
Peli™ Products - waterproof cases,
professional ATEX torches and
emergency lighting systems
Aluminium cases, steel toolchests
SKB rack, shockmount and shipping cases
Parat moulded toolcases
BWH cargo boxes and  presentation cases
Plastic Injection Moulded Cases
Casemarket Ltd
Website: www.casemarket.co.uk
Tel: 0117 905 5034
Email: sales@casemarket.co.uk
SKB Roto X Shipping Cases - Full Product List
Product Code Description Internal L x W x D Lid Depth Case Depth
3SKB-X1814-12 12” Deep Roto X Shipping Case ** 457 x 356 x 305 mm 76 mm 229 mm
3SKB-X1818-10 10” Deep Roto X Shipping Case ** 457 x 457 x 254 mm 127 mm 127 mm
3SKB-X1818-14 14” Deep Roto X Shipping Case ** 457 x 457 x 356 mm 114 mm 241 mm
3SKB-X1818-18 18” Deep Roto X Shipping Case ** 457 x 457 x 457 mm 102 mm 356 mm
3SKB-X2318-16 16” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 584 x 457 x 406 mm 76 mm 330 mm
3SKB-X2415-10 10” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 610 x 381 x 254 mm 127 mm 127 mm
3SKB-X2424-14 14” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 610 x 610 x 356 mm 76 mm 279 mm
3SKB-x2424-18 18” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 610 x 610 x 457 mm 76 mm 381 mm
3SKB-X2424-22 22” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 610 x 610 x 559 178 mm 381 mm
3SKB-X2513-16 16” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 641 x 324 x 406 mm 102 mm 305 mm
3SKB-X2624-32 32” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 660 x 610 813 mm  305 mm 508 mm
3SKB-X2719-10 10” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 686 x 483 x 254 mm 127 mm 127 mm
3SKB-X2828-22 22” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 711 x 711 x 559 mm 203 mm 356 mm
3SKB-X2915-14 14” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 737 x 381 x 356 mm 76 mm 279 mm
3SKB-X3226-30 30” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 812 x 660 x 762 mm 203 mm 559 mm
3SKB-X3426-16 16” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 864 x 660 x 406 mm 76 mm 330 mm
3SKB-X3518-15 15” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 889 x 457 x 381 mm 127 mm 254 mm
3SKB-X3722-21 21” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 946 x 552 x 552 mm 165 mm 387 mm
3SKB-X4530-24 24” Deep Roto X Truck Pack Container 1099 x 718 x 470 mm 83 mm 470 mm
3SKB-X5026-16 16” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 1270 x 660 x 406 mm 76 mm 330 mm
3SKB-X5030-24 24” Deep Roto X Shipping Case 1270 x 762 x 610 mm 102 mm 508 mm
** Caster kit not available with these models
Prices shown on the website are for single cases and include delivery within mainland UK.
Discounts available for quantity orders on all sizes – please contact us for a quote.
Delivery of stock shipping cases is approximately 4-5 working days.
Please visit www.casemarket.co.uk to view more images and full specs and to place your order.